Galusha General Contracting

893 State Rte. 20
New Lebanon, NY 12125

Name / Address

Town of New Lebanon, NY
Marcie Robertson, Town Clerk
14755 Route 2 North

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

10/2/2024

81341

New Lebanon, NY 12125

PROJECT

Dutch Doors

Description

Qty

Rate

Total

Bid for Dutch Doors on Town Clerk and Tax Collectors offices

Option A:
Town Clerk Door
**Tax collector door not able to be cut down -
Due to being a hollow core door

Option B:
Town Clerk Door
**Tax collector door has two options - in my opinion
Option 1: Standard height door and frame in
Fixed window above door to take up extra height
Option 2: Make custom door to fit existing opening

1,360.00

3,360.00
5,350.00

3,280.00

1,360.00

3,360.00
5,350,00

3,280.00

— e

Phone # 518-929-4879

galushageneral@gmail.com




