## Galusha General Contracting

893 State Rte. 20 New Lebanon, NY 12125

## **Estimate**

Date	Estimate #
10/2/2024	81341

Name / Address

Phone #

518-929-4879

Town of New Lebanon, NY Marcie Robertson, Town Clerk 14755 Route 2 North New Lebanon, NY 12125

PROJECT				
	Dutch Doors			

Description	" Qty	Rate	Total
Bid for Dutch Doors on Town Clerk and Tax Collectors offices			
Option A: Town Clerk Door	1	1,360.00	1,360.00
**Tax collector door not able to be cut down -  Due to being a hollow core door			
Option B:			
Town Clerk Door	1	3,360.00	3,360.00
**Tax collector door has two options - in my opinion Option 1: Standard height door and frame in Fixed window above door to take up extra height	- 1	5,350.00	5,350.00
Option 2: Make custom door to fit existing opening	1	3,280.00	3,280.00
	,		
E-mail			

galushageneral@gmail.com